RESPONSES TO TENDERS: 2022/2023

NB: TENDER PRICES ARE ONLY INDICATED WHERE IT IS PRACTICAL TO DO SO

Tender Description Closing RESPONSE PRICE

No. Date

JW OPS | APPOINTMENT OF A | 14/02/2023 1.0Ilchem Pty Ltd NOT PRACTICAL
047/22 PANEL OF SERVICE 2.Vdira JV Niketani Group TO PUBLISH

PROVIDERS FOR THE
SUPPLY AND
DELIVERY OF
LABRICANTS ON AS
AND WHEN
REQUIRED BASIS
FOR A PERIOD OF
THIRTY-SIX (36)

3.Gasolar Energy Pty
4.Sakha llizwe Civil & Projects Pty Ltd

5.Kuvonakala Holding

6.Piston Power Chemicals

7.Gabriel and Michael Marketing Pty Ltd
8.Kaizen MSD

9.Maro Tradings Pty Ltd

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.

All Ubuntu Pty Ltd

Ithueng Services Pty Ltd

Leo Fuelogostics (Not Bound)
Jenesis Trading Pty Ltd
Muthash Trading and Projects




15. Mbutana Projects and Consulting

Services
16. Erimas Trading and Projects cc
17. X'Business Resources
18. Mupo Washu Environmental Consultants
19. Mpho To Maeong Pty Ltd
20. Mkonto Trading and Industries
21. Kelmak Trading and Projects CC
22. Mpembe Contruction Pty Ltd
23. Lexy H World Pty Ltd
24. Hlori and Kwetsi Projects
25. Nfuzed Energy
26. Lekelo Projects and services Pty Ltd
27. Geraldino Projects and Consulting
28. Namerc Consulting Pty Ltd
29. Motion F Pty Ltd (Not Bound)
30. SSMI Distributors Pty Ltd
31. Kamano Entle Projects Pty Ltd
32. MX Distributors Pty Ltd
33. Firstman Power Services
34. Procost and Associates Pty Ltd
35. PS Trading and Projects
36. Mowafudi Consulting and Projects
37. Botshelonolo Pty Ltd
38. Tirany Trading and Projects

39. Tiro Africa Group




40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.

Mayanda Projects Pty Ltd

Dywati Enterprise

Maganel Projects

Jeta Supply and Services Pty Ltd

Itech Global Domain Pty Ltd

Lioness Industrial Suppliers Pty Ltd
Track Industrial Services

Lalefa Pty Ltd

Isihlonti Oil and Fuel Distributors Pty Ltd

(Not Bound)

49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
Ltd

Reya P Pty Ltd (Not Bound)

Exilite 349 cc

Kariki Pipeline and Water Projects
Was Chemicals Pty Ltd (Not Bound)
Tipublox Pty Ltd

Blot Engineering and suppliers Pty Ltd
2LM Projects Engineering Pty Ltd
Baphuthi Development Enterprises Pty




